

Lafayette Community Center Manzanita Room, Project No. 012-9174

BID				1. B-Side, Inc.		2. JUV, Inc.		3. Pacific-Mountain Contractors	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	All-Risk Construction Insurance	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$888.00	\$888.00
2	Subgrade Preparation for New Building Foundation	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00
3	Overexcavation & Recompaction of Engineered Fill. Approximate Quantity: 500 Cubic Yards	500	CY	\$75.00	\$37,500.00	\$3.00	\$1,500.00	\$21.00	\$10,500.00
4	Excluding #1 thru #3 above, all labor, materials, tools, equipment, & services necessary & incidental to complete all Work shown in the Project Plans, Specifications, & other Contract Documents	1	LS	\$1,337,500.00	\$1,337,500.00	\$1,857,000.00	\$1,857,000.00	\$1,876,378.00	\$1,876,378.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$1,410,000.00		\$1,873,500.00		\$1,896,766.00	

BID				4. Arbor Building Group, Inc.		5. S.W. Allen Construction Inc.		6. B Bros Construction, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	All-Risk Construction Insurance	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,072.00	\$3,072.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00
2	Subgrade Preparation for New Building Foundation	1	LS	\$22,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$18,227.00	\$18,227.00	\$47,900.00	\$47,900.00
3	Overexcavation & Recompaction of Engineered Fill. Approximate Quantity: 500 Cubic Yards	500	CY	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$18.00	\$9,000.00	\$102.20	\$51,100.00
4	Excluding #1 thru #3 above, all labor, materials, tools, equipment, & services necessary & incidental to complete all Work shown in the Project Plans, Specifications, & other Contract Documents	1	LS	\$1,910,000.00	\$1,910,000.00	\$1,939,329.00	\$1,939,329.00	\$1,872,290.00	\$1,872,290.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$1,950,000.00		\$1,969,628.00		\$2,008,290.00	

BID				7. Bobo Construction, Inc.		8. D.L. Falk Construction, Inc.		9. Sausal Corporation	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	All-Risk Construction Insurance	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,424.00	\$6,424.00	\$52,123.00	\$52,123.00
2	Subgrade Preparation for New Building Foundation	1	LS	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$4,711.00	\$4,711.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
3	Overexcavation & Recompaction of Engineered Fill. Approximate Quantity: 500 Cubic Yards	500	CY	\$8.00	\$4,000.00	\$34.26	\$17,130.00	\$10.00	\$5,000.00
4	Excluding #1 thru #3 above, all labor, materials, tools, equipment, & services necessary & incidental to complete all Work shown in the Project Plans, Specifications, & other Contract Documents	1	LS	\$1,991,000.00	\$1,991,000.00	\$2,041,003.00	\$2,041,003.00	\$2,048,000.00	\$2,048,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$2,031,000.00		\$2,069,268.00		\$2,135,123.00	

BID				10. Angotti & Reilly, Inc.		11. W.E. Lyons Construction Co.		12. Hoi's Construction, Inc.	
ITEM NO.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	EST QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	All-Risk Construction Insurance	1	LS	\$14,006.00	\$14,006.00	\$16,300.00	\$16,300.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
2	Subgrade Preparation for New Building Foundation	1	LS	\$142,069.00	\$142,069.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	Overexcavation & Recompaction of Engineered Fill. Approximate Quantity: 500 Cubic Yards	500	CY	\$26.00	\$13,000.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00	\$100.00	\$50,000.00
4	Excluding #1 thru #3 above, all labor, materials, tools, equipment, & services necessary & incidental to complete all Work shown in the Project Plans, Specifications, & other Contract Documents	1	LS	\$1,971,986.00	\$1,971,986.00	\$2,110,163.00	\$2,110,163.00	\$2,120,000.00	\$2,120,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$2,141,061.00		\$2,182,963.00		\$2,197,500.00	

